Overall Ranking

8/12/2024

1|Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci

Chris Edmonds
Carlton Mabe
Ben Dudden

Rob Vaughan
Doug Haight
10|Jacob Lee

11 |Dusty Fisher

12 |Evan Graham
13|Greg Kuetemeier
14 |Mike Fisher

15 [Jake Spruill
16|Lauren Fisher
17|Shawn Gibson
18 |Patrick Gaskins
19 Ethan Kelly
20|Judy Harveycutter
21|Cynthia Slattery
22 | Tom Carey

23| Chris Dudden

24 |Patrick Kelly
25|Sarah Kuetemeier
26|Nick Buscarino
27 |Cathy Fisher
28|Jacob Watts

29 Elizabeth Jessee
30/Sean Heare
31|Ally Giorgos
32|Michelle Whitmer

O 00N UL bhWN

399.64
388.98
372.06
365.04
361.19
351.05
343.11
341.56
338.84
336.41
326.65
322.87
315.73
306.37
304.59
298.94
297.48
295.11
292.28
288.68
274.37
273.23
270.95
269.75
240.95
193.78
192.12
187.73
181.91
169.72
163.56

93.54

Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Jason Luci

Evan Graham
Jake Spruill
Patrick Gaskins
Ben Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Jacob Lee
10|Shawn Gibson
11 Judy Harveycutter
12 |Rob Vaughan

13| Greg Kuetemeier
14 |Doug Haight

14 |Lauren Fisher
16|Carlton Mabe

17| Tom Carey

18| Patrick Kelly

19| Dusty Fisher
20|Sarah Kuetemeier
21|Cynthia Slattery
22|Nick Buscarino
23 |Ethan Kelly

24| Chris Dudden
25|Jacob Watts

26 |Elizabeth Jessee
27|Ally Giorgos
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197.93
188.44
186.07
181.33
170.67
169.48
167.11
160.00
148.74
148.15
142.22
141.04
138.67
131.56
131.56
130.96
128.00
126.81
114.96
110.22
100.74

91.85

89.48

78.22

74.67

71.11

64.00

8/26/2024
1 |Brian Myers 200.53
1 |Carlton Mabe 200.53
3 |Jacob Lee 181.33
4 |Chris Edmonds 180.27
5 |Ben Dudden 176.00
6 |Dusty Fisher 172.80
7 |Greg Kuetemeier 166.40
8 |Doug Haight 161.07
9 |Brad Brewer 155.73
10|Shawn Gibson 149.33
11 |Frankie Gilliam 145.07
12 |Mike Fisher 144.00
13 |Patrick Kelly 142.93
14 Jason Luci 139.73
15 |Ethan Kelly 133.33
16 |Jake Spruill 131.20
17 |Cynthia Slattery 130.13
18 |Evan Graham 126.93
19| Tom Carey 123.73
20|Rob Vaughan 116.27
21 |Chris Dudden 115.20
22 |Sarah Kuetemeier 114.13
23 |Jacob Watts 113.07
23 [Lauren Fisher 113.07
25 |Patrick Gaskins 105.60
26 |Sean Heare 83.20
27 |Cathy Fisher 73.60
27 |Elizabeth Jessee 73.60
29 [Nick Buscarino 55.47
30| Ally Giorgos 43.73




9/23/2024

9/9/2024
1 |Rob Vaughan 198.15
1 |Brad Brewer 198.15
3 |Frankie Gilliam 189.54
4 |Chris Edmonds 180.92
5 |Lauren Fisher 167.38
6 |Jason Luci 166.15
7 |Jacob Lee 155.08
8 |Dusty Fisher 153.85
9 |Ethan Kelly 147.69
10 |Judy Harveycutter 146.46
10|Ben Dudden 146.46
12 |Tom Carey 145.23
13 |Cynthia Slattery 144.00
14 |Carlton Mabe 142.77
15|Evan Graham 141.54
16| Greg Kuetemeier 139.08
17 |Chris Dudden 115.69
18 |Mike Fisher 110.77
19 |Elizabeth Jessee 108.31
20| Michelle Whitmer 93.54
21 |Shawn Gibson 89.85
21|Sarah Kuetemeier 89.85
23 | Patrick Kelly 84.92
24 | Patrick Gaskins 73.85
25| Cathy Fisher 64.00
26 |Jacob Watts 62.77

Brad Brewer
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci

Doug Haight
Chris Edmonds
Mike Fisher
Brian Myers
Chris Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Greg Kuetemeier
Ethan Kelly

Rob Vaughan
Jake Spruill
Cynthia Slattery
Sarah Kuetemeier
Evan Graham
Patrick Gaskins
Judy Harveycutter
Ben Dudden
Cathy Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Ally Giorgos

23 | Patrick Kelly
24|Shawn Gibson
25(Sean Heare

26 |Elizabeth Jessee
27 |Jacob Watts
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201.48
182.52
178.96
177.78
175.41
162.37
158.81
155.26
150.52
149.33
144.59
143.41
133.93
130.37
126.81
126.81
125.63
124.44
118.52
118.52
101.93

99.56

96.00

90.07

86.52

66.37

58.07




